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Anlage
Am Schwimmbad, 55576 Sprendlingen
info@tennisclub-sprendlingen.de

Sportwart/in
Machemer, Rainer
T 0177 7614111 r.machemer@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in
Sprenger, Stefan
T 016098756050 stefan72sprenger@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Bieser, Heiko
T 0171 1935871 heiko@bieser.net
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Herren 40 1 SG
MF: Michael Kunz
m 0151 62655560; micha.kunz@mail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

12
13
14
15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22

Felchner, Markus

(SG mit TC 1988 Jugenheim )
Benz, Stefan

Machemer, Rainer
Bingenheimer, Mark

(SG mit TC 1988 Jugenheim )
Sprenger, Stefan

Nett, Marcus

Reichelt, Christoph

Weber, Olaf

Bieser, Heiko

Nauroth, Bastian

Nowak, Johannes

(SG mit TC 1988 Jugenheim )
Kunz, Michael

Dr. Wildberger, Andreas
Wimmel, Ralf

Friedrich, Torsten

Schmitt, Ralf

Gibmeier, Axel

(SG mit TC 1988 Jugenheim )
Au, Andreas

(SG mit TC 1988 Jugenheim )
Grode, Thomas

Stierl, Helmuth

Rocker, Peter

Christiansen, Knut

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17951276

18255271
16451761
16950853

17281545
17351025
18001304
17451084
17051216
18003958
16400161

17450704
17301846
16505490
18003887
16451762
17303085

18103950

18103987
16705317
17903386
16351843

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK6,9

LK9,6
LK10,8
LK11,3

LK11,7
LK11,9
LK12,2
LK13,0
LK13,1
LK13,6
LK13,8

LK14,0
LK14,5
LK14,7
LK14,8
LK15,0
LK15,3

LK15,8

LK16,0
LK16,2
LK16,6
LK17,6

Ra.

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41

tennisverband "

rheinhessenc.V.

Name (Nat.)

Osterhagen, Marc

(SG mit TC 1988 Jugenheim )
Mann, Albert-Mathias

(SG mit TC 1988 Jugenheim )
Weller, Thomas

Wenderoth, Frank

Loffler, Ralf

Sieber, Marc

Sutter, Heiko

Ostojic, Damir

(SG mit TC 1988 Jugenheim )
Doéhren, Boris

Wirth, Thomas

(SG mit TC 1988 Jugenheim )
Weyell, Markus

(SG mit TC 1988 Jugenheim )
Dr. Ossendorf, Manfred

(SG mit TC 1988 Jugenheim )
Gatzemeier, Sven

(SG mit TC 1988 Jugenheim )
Adam, Mirko

(SG mit TC 1988 Jugenheim )
Saalmann, Thorsten

(SG mit TC 1988 Jugenheim )
Dickmann, Welf

(SG mit TC 1988 Jugenheim )
Kamper, Daniel

(SG mit TC 1988 Jugenheim )
Mehlig, Christian

Bohrer, Markus

(SG mit TC 1988 Jugenheim )

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17050785
15451641
17104509
16805177
17004197
17752092
18104101
17055893

17855407
17053676

16354762
16163646
17552143
17283136
16592760
18155937
18251214

17856530
17355756

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,8
LK18,4
LK18,8
LK19,0
LK19,9
LK20,8
LK21,1
LK22,1

LK24,3
LK22,6

LK22,9

LK25,0

LK23,4

LK23,8

LK23,8

LK23,8

LK24,2

LK20,0
LK24,6

g GENERALI
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Ra.

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Name (Nat.)

Dr. Luthgens, Markus

(SG mit TC 1988 Jugenheim )
Schmaus, Benedikt

(SG mit TC 1988 Jugenheim )
Kuschke, Thomas

(SG mit TC 1988 Jugenheim )
Mangold, Hans-Rudolf

(SG mit TC 1988 Jugenheim )
Mahmood, Abbas (PAK*)
Miller, Christian

Kallert, Sebastian

(SG mit TC 1988 Jugenheim )
Kdppen, Arnold

(SG mit TC 1988 Jugenheim )
Ludwig, Andreas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17160204
17852221
16252804
15251369
17955095
16904742
17554077

15553226

16593178
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LK
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK23,9
LK25,0

LK25,0

LK25,0

DR -
Sen.

Info
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rheinhessenc.V.
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